
                                       
                                                                                                      College of Education, Nagaon

                   B.Ed. Students

                                                                                                                                                 Session:  2019-2020 (Ist Year)

Sl.No Name of the student P.Ist P.2nd P.3rd P.4th P. 5th Ass Hin Eng S.S Math Geo
1 ADITI BARMAN 20 25 25 15 20
2 SUDESHNAPAUL 21 21 26 16 21 25 22
3 KANKANA HAZARIKA 25 22 20 17 22
4 DIKSHITA LASKAR 11 21 21 12 21 22 19
5 KESHAV BORA 15 17 13 12 10 21
6 SALMEE JAHAN 20 15 10 14 14 30 26
7 MANISHA TALUKDAR 23 11 14 16 15 11
8 TASRIN SAHNAZ 22 10 15 17 16 22
9 PRIYANKA CHAKRABORTY 17 9 16 15 14 22

10 PRANJIT SARMAH 12 8 17 16 14
11 ASHIM KALITA 15 11 13 10 18 25
12 SHANTA BORA 20 10 14 13 19 19
13 MITALI BISWAS 21 13 15 14 14 28 24
14 RUCHITA SARMAH 25 14 16 15 15 21 21
15 AMAR THAPA 26 12 14 16 17 15
16 KISHUR HAZARIKA 21 10 10 14 13
17 RIMASHREE KOUR 20 15 15 14 15 26
18 SAYANIKA BEYPI 23 16 15 15 14
19 POBITRA BEYPI 19 13 16 15 16 27 22
20 BIJOY BASUMATARI 15 14 14 16 12 14 29
21 BINA CHERTY 16 12 14 11 11 20 27
22 MUNNA BASUMATARY 21 13 14 12 10 15 24
23 BHASWATI DUARAH 18 16 15 11 9 22 24
24 RULEE LASKAR 15 14 16 14 8
25 SANKALPITA BORAH 15 15 11 15 12 22 20
26 MADHUSMITA DAS 13 21 12 16 14
27 DEBALEENA BORAH 11 22 13 17 15 5
28 RWITTIK BORTHAKUR 14 16 14 16 16 14
29 SATABDI DAS 24 14 16 17 17 27 23
30 PRIYANKA SAIKIA 12 11 17 15 12 24
31 NAMAMI SHARMA 21 10 20 15 13 22
32 RAKHI DEY 22 16 21 16 14 15
33 NITYA KAMAL BORAH 21 14 15 11 15
34 SUDARSHINA BURAGOHAIN 17 16 16 14 15 23

1st Terminal, 



35 PUJA BARUAH 22 17 16 13 16 32
36 CHINTU MONI BORDOLOI 11 12 16 14 17
37 KIRTI AGARWAL 17 13 14 15 14 19
38 LIPIKA HAZARIKA 9 13 14 15 13 25
39 GITANJALI DEVI 27 13 17 16 15
40 REKIB UDDIN 20 14 18 15 16
41 JYOTISHMITA BORAH 21 15 12 13 20 17 20
42 PROTIKHA DAS 22 17 13 14 21 17 21
43 FARHAJ AFRIN 18 16 15 15 15 30 28
44 JAYATA PAUL 15 18 16 14 13 11
45 NABAJYOTI DAS 21 15 17 20 14
46 DIKSHA KASHYAP BARUAH 21 16 19 21 14 19
47 ANSHUMITA GOGOI 18 12 15 20 15 24
48 LAKHYA JYOTI SAIKIA 15 14 16 23 14 6 26
49 NIBHA BORA 19 10 14 12 16 20
50 MOMPI DEY 20 16 12 15 17 14 27
51 NILAM SAIKIA 21 13 11 16 19 19 24
52 BAISHALI SAIKIA 23 17 13 14 20
53 ASHMI NARZARY 26 10 14 17 20 23 28
54 NILAKSHI BHATTACHARJYA 29 13 17 15 21 17 23
55 SIKHA MONI BORDOLOI 13 14 20 16 14 19 21
56 HIMSHIKHA BORDOLOI 19 12 13 18 15 12 22
57 PARISHMITA RAJKHOWA 17 10 16 19 16 23 25
58 SILPIKA NATH 23 14 14 12 17 23
59 DEVAJANI CHUTIA 19 15 11 14 18 12
60 PALLABI NATH 14 13 10 15 12
61 SIKHASMITA BORA 20 17 8 16 11 24 24
62 SUCHITRA BHUYAN 13 16 7 13 12 30 25
63 SAUROBH JYOTI BORUAH 24 12 10 17 13 11 19
64 SUMAN PHUKAN 16 14 15 12 14 26 26
65 PARISHMITA HAZARIKA 19 16 16 13 15 2516 2816 11 11 21 17 23
66 DIPSHIKHA BORAH 21 17 12 22 18 25
67 PARINITA SAIKIA 16 16 15 23 19 27 28
68 PUBALI DUTTA 22 10 15 25 3 23
69 JUSMITA SHARMA 24 13 16 26 5 23
70 LOKHIPRIYA SAIKIA 29 14 14 24 14
71 DEEPSHIKHA BORDOLOI 21 17 14 15 16 26
72 HIRA HAZARIKA 16 16 13 16 17 20
73 DARSHITA SHARMA 26



74 PRIYANKA BORDOLOI 11 18 10 14 18 23 20
75 SHRISTIKA PRIYAM DUTTA 19 19 14 15 10 28
76 MALLIKA DUTTA 25 10 18 16 13 27
77 NAYANA SARMA 23 14 20 11 11 21
78 NEELAM SAIKIA 20 15 21 13 20 20
79 PINKI MONI DAS 21 16 21 14 25 27

80 MANASINI SARMA 19 10 22 15 21 29

81 NILOTPALA CHOUDHURY 16 13 26 16 20 22

82 SURANJITA BORA 14 12 15 17 12 17

83 GAUTAM DUTTA 21 13 15 12 14 24

84 PREETI MEDHI 24 14 16 13 16 20

85 CHAYANIKA GAYAN 16 17 17 14 17 23
86 ABHINASH BHUYAN 13 13 12 15 13 30

87 UDAY RAJ DUTTA 20 10 14 14 14 18

88 NIBON DEKA 18 15 10 13 16 23

89 PROTIMA KONWAR 23 14 12 14 17 22

90 TRISHNA BORDOLOI 16 12 11 15 18 27
91 NITUMONI SAIKIA 13 10 15 21 12 31 26
92 DEEPSIKHA DAS 23 8 16 16 16

93 DIMPI HAZARIKA 17 9 10 14 14 28

94 ROMEN DOLEY 29 3 12 15 16 22

95 PRANAMITA BARUAH 22 14 14 12 13 23

96 HIMASHREE BARUAH 26 12 15 14 13
97 HIMADRI SAIKIA 21 10 10 14 14 23 23
98 SHARDHANJALI SAIKIA 23 14 16 12 15
99 JUSMITA SAIKIA 25 15 17 13 16 23 23

100 PRIYANKA PRASAD 23 12 10 14 14 14 15 15

                                                                                                      College of Education, Nagaon

                   B.Ed. Students

                                                                                                                                                 Session:  2019-2020 (1st Year) 2nd Terminal
Sl.No Name of the student P.Ist P.2nd P.3rd P.4th P.5th Ass Hin Eng S.SC MATH GEO

1 ADITI BARMAN 20 21 20 26 20
2 SUDESHNAPAUL 21 22 21 21 21 20 21



3 KANKANA HAZARIKA 25 11 23 23 12
4 DIKSHITA LASKAR 11 12 10 20 13 21 16
5 KESHAV BORAH 15 14 14 23 14 14
6 SALMEE JAHAN 12 12 15 21 15 16 16

7 MANISHA TALUKDAR 20 10 12 20 16 15
8 TASRIN SAHNAZ 23 14 13 19 14 12
9 PRIYANKA CHAKRABORTY 22 14 14 15 13 13

10 PRANJIT SARMAH 17 12 17 16 14
11 ASHIM KALITA 12 13 16 10 15
12 SHANTA BORA 15 15 13 14 16 12 13
13 MITALI BISWAS 20 15 13 13 13 15 20 15
14 RUCHITA SARMAH 21 16 14 15 10 19 18
15 AMAR THAPA 25 17 15 17 25 18 16
16 KISHUR HAZARIKA 26 17 16 10 20
17 RIMASHREE KOUR 21 15 16 13 23 20
18 SAYANIKA BEYPI 20 15 14 12 12
19 POBITRA BEYPI 23 16 12 10 14 20 13
20 BIJOY BASUMATARI 19 12 13 15 12 21 20
21 BINA CHERTY 15 10 14 16 15 12 17
22 MUNNA BASUMATARY 16 10 13 16 16 22 16
23 BHASWATI DUARAH 21 14 16 12 14 12 16
24 RULEE LASKAR 18 12 12 11 13
25 SANKALPITA BORAH 17 11 14 12 14 16 16
26 MADHUSMITA DAS 15 15 12 13 16

27 DEBALEENA BORAH 13 16 13 14 17 15
28 RWITTIK BORTHAKUR 11 20 10 15 10 19
29 SATABDI DAS 14 23 14 16 13 16 16
30 PRIYANKA SAIKIA 24 23 15 14 14 14
31 NAMAMI SHARMA 12 24 13 12 15 5
32 RAKHI DEY 21 25 17 15 16 15
33 NITYA KAMAL BORAH 22 28 12 13 13
34 SUDARSHINA BURAGOHAIN 21 29 13 16 12 21
35 PUJA BARUAH 17 12 10 15 10 15
36 CHINTU MONI BORDOLOI 22 11 14 14 14 16
37 KIRTI AGARWAL 11 14 15 10 15
38 LIPIKA HAZARIKA 17 15 10 13 16 20
39 GITANJALI DEVI 9 10 12 17 12
40 REKIB UDDIN 27 12 12 15 10

                                       



41 JYOTISHMITA BORAH 20 13 13 16 14 12 16
42 PROTIKHA DAS 21 10 14 20 12 23 15
43 FARHAJ AFRIN 22 20 15 23 10 15 15
44 JAYATA PAUL 18 20 13 20 20 14 16
45 NABAJYOTI DAS 15 21 10 21 23
46 DIKSHA KASHYAP BARUAH 20 14 12 25 25 16
47 ANSHUMITA GOGOI 21 15 14 26 23 20
48 LAKHYA JYOTI SAIKIA 18 13 15 24 25 16 12
49 NIBHA BORA 15 10 13 12 26 20
50 MOMPI DEY 19 14 17 10 12 25
51 NILAM SAIKIA 20 12 13 14 23 16 20
52 BAISHALI SAIKIA 21 13 20 15 12
53 ASHMI NARZARY 23 14 21 16 20 12 21
54 NILAKSHI BHATTACHARJYA 26 10 23 17 20 12
55 SIKHA MONI BORDOLOI 29 17 22 12 20 15
56 HIMSHIKHA BORDOLOI 13 12 20 10 12 14
57 PARISHMITA RAJKHOWA 19 12 20 13 12 15
58 SILPIKA NATH 17 10 23 15 13
59 DEVAJANI CHUTIA 23 12 24 16 14
60 PALLABI NATH 19 14 25 14 10
61 SIKHASMITA BORA 14 10 23 15 15 20
62 SUCHITRA BHUYAN 20 14 25 16 16 15 19
63 SAUROBH JYOTI BORUAH 13 12 12 12 14 13
64 SUMAN PHUKAN 24 13 14 12 1516 10 16 23
65 PARISHMITA HAZARIKA 20 21 15 10 14 16

66 DIPSHIKHA BORAH 19 13 15 26 16
67 PARINITA SAIKIA 21 15 102 28 14 25
68 PUBALI DUTTA 16 12 14 23 15
69 JUSMITA SHARMA 22 10 14 24 10
70 LOKHIPRIYA SAIKIA 24 14 15 12 14
71 DEEPSHIKHA BORDOLOI 29 12 12 15 12
72 HIRA HAZARIKA 21 13 13 14 20
74 PRIYANKA BORDOLOI 16 14 12 15 23 20
75 SHRISTIKA PRIYAM DUTTA 11 15 12 16 20 20 12
76 MALLIKA DUTTA 19 10 14 17 25
77 NAYANA SARMA 25 12 12 13 26
78 NEELAM SAIKIA 23 12 12 14 15
79 PINKI MONI DAS 20 14 11 16 14 16



80 MANASINI SARMA 21 13 12 19 16
81 NILOTPALA CHOUDHURY 19 10 12 20 17
82 SURANJITA BORA 16 17 14 25 13
83 GAUTAM DUTTA 14 20 14 24 15
84 PREETI MEDHI 21 24 12 21 16
85 CHAYANIKA GAYAN 24 23 14 12 19
86 ABHINASH BHUYAN 16 25 14 13 20 20
87 UDAY RAJ DUTTA 13 23 13 14 23
88 NIBON DEKA 20 20 10 15 20
89 PROTIMA KONWAR 18 12 12 15 23
90 TRISHNA BORDOLOI 23 12 14 15 20
91 NITUMONI SAIKIA 16 12 17 16 21 16
92 DEEPSIKHA DAS 13 14 13 14 15
93 DIMPI HAZARIKA 23 10 10 14 15 23
94 ROMEN DOLEY 17 15 12 17 16
95 PRANAMITA BARUAH 29 13 12 13 14
96 HIMASHREE BARUAH 14 14 14 15 13
97 HIMADRI SAIKIA 16 17 15 20 17
98 SHRADHANJALI SAIKIA 18 18 12 23 10
99 JUSMITA SAIKIA 22 19 12 25 13

100 PRIYANKA PRASAD 20 12 12 26 14 20

                                        B.Ed. Students
College of Education, Nagaon

             B.Ed 2nd Year                                                                                                                                                       College of Education,Nagaon(Assam)

Session 2018 - 19
1st Terminal

Sl.No Name VIII IX X XI XII EVS G & C
1 Parag Borah 20 21 12 16 18
3 Md.Rashidul Hoque 13 15 16 18 20 10
4 Garima Phukan 10 18 16 13 16 16
5 Anirban Nandi 11 14 16 16 18 19

6 Rubi Baruah 16 19 13 12 16 14
7 Binod Kumar Mandal 12 17 12 13 13 15
8 Mondira Borah 12 14 14 13 17
9 Sumit Biswas 16 17 16 18 14 15

10 Pampi Gayan 10 11 10 12 16 16
11 Prarthana Bora 11 12 12 13 16 14



12 Palkipriya Gayan 16 18 13 12 16 11

13 Puja Bhuyan 14 18 15 13 13 12

14 Dibyangona Borah

15 Sangita Baruah 10 17 14 13 13 14
16 Santimoni Borah 13
17 Nirmali Karmakar
18 Junjun Bora 7 18 19 10 14 16
19 Jilmil  Mahanta 16
20 Abhinash Dutta 18.5 13 14 13 14
21 Inamul Hoque 10 15.5 16 11 14 15
22 Puja Bora 9 16 17 13 14 12

23

Manabendra Sarmah 
Koushik 9

24 Dhrubajit Borah

25 Rashmi Rekha Bora 16 19 20 13 14 17
26 Kristi Bhuyan 10 17 11 11 15 12
27 Deepti Devi 5 16 11
28 Chayanika Baruah

29 Firdousy Yesmin Ahmed 14 18.5 10 14 13 12
30 Pallabi Baruah 7 7 6 15 15 13
31 Bhaskarjya Bora 14 18 9 15 13 16
32 Pranati Neog 13 18 10 11 13 16
33 Swagata Saikia 11 19 11 10 7 15
34 Panjit Saikia

35 Dhritismita Barman 11 16 18 13 15 13
36 Neetu Baglary 9 17 17 10 11 13
37 Bichitra Doloi 12 15.5 16 7 12 11
38 Gitanjali Senga Thakuria

39 Lisha Enghipi 13 6 10 12
40 Mridusmita Borah 11 19 11 12 6 12
41 Rituparna Ronghanpi 11 19 13 14 15 17
42 Chinmoy Hazarika

43 Kang kan Jyoti Borah



44 Rajib Chowdhury

45 Monti Das

46 Niva Kakati 12 16 17 8 15 10
47 Meghali Das 11 19 20 11 14 16
48 Mousumi Das 14 19 15 13 16 16
49 Pinky Saikia 11 15 13 10
50 Resmina Begum

51 Mitali Mahanta 15 19 11 14 15 16
52 Rituparna Saikia 13 18 10 16 13 16
53 Mirban Teronpi 10 12 9 13 17 11
54 Nabanita Laskar 3
55 Krishna Moni Borah 14 17 12 11 13 11
56 Reshmi Kalita

57 Shrin Akhter 13 8.5 13 12 10 15
58 Bidisha Kalita 6 10 10
59 Subhagini Dutta 6 12 11 8 11 14
60 Swargam Medhi 13 15.5 15 9 10 16
61 Kuldeep Sarma 8
62 Jakaria Md.Khurshid Hussain

63 Tanaya Chakraborty 19 18 14 16 15
64 Nilutpal Medhi 11 0 13 9
65 Manash Pratim Medhi 9 17.5 16 9 15 8
66 Parishmita Borah
67 Parinita Borah 10 5 10 11 15 12
68 Gitashree Baruah

69 Niharika Patar

70 Puja Bonia 14 7 11 12 14 12
71 Karishma Mudoi 9 9 13
72 Sangita Borah 5 15.5 14 8 11 10
73 Shibashri Devi 17 12 12 13 14
74 Mridusmita Gogoi 11 17 10 10 13 16
75 Girindra Khaklary 16 13 16 14 14 15
76 Moyuri Bhadhara 15 18 15 14 16 16
77 Munmi Das 16 13 13 10 11
78 Barsha Khataniar 7 11 12
79 Ranjit Borah

80 Biki Borah 7 10 6
81 Sarita Nahata 14 19 18 15 17 18
82 Tina Moni Borthakur 6 19.5 17 7 8 8
83 Arundhati Saikia 17 16.5 14 11 11 13
84 Prasanti Das

85 Pranjit Saikia



86 Runjun  Borah 6 9 12 14
87 Kankana Goswami 12 10 12
88 Nazmin Sultana 17 10 8 12 7
89 Lani Hazarika 5 15 12 10 7 12
90 Smita Sut

91 Chimpi Bhuyan 14 17.5 15 15 16
92 Julfikar Ali 6 14 13 9 12 11
93 Sabitri Thapa 15 18 11 11 10 12
94 Aditi Sarmah

95 Chitra Saikia 11 10 10 10 15 14
96 Aditi Bhuyan 9 16 11 13 10 16
97 Pinki Lodh 14 18 10 10 11 13
98 Rupali Bora Tamuli
99 Mala Rani Bora

100 Namisha Agarwal 17 19 11 14 11

        College of Education, Nagaon

                                                                Session: 2018-2019 (Ist Year) Unit Test

z

Sl.No Name of the student P.Ist P.2nd P.3rd P.4th P.5th P.6th    (Ass)S.Sc Eng. Geo

1 Arpita   Nath 14 14 10 9 8 7
2 Tonmoyee Debroy

3 Gitanjali Dey

4 Mriganga Shekh Sharma

5 PujashreeeMeedhi 13 14 15 12 11 16 13

6 Barsha Rani Gogoi 14 14 11 14 11 15 14

7 Priya Kaur Sehmi 14 14 12 12 16 16 16 15

8 Himashikha Khataniar 13 13 12 13 7 14
9 Bhaktima Swastika Borah 14 14 13 12 5 13 11

10 Tridib Saikia 4 4 15 5 11
11 Meghna Sarmah 13 13 16 13 14 13 13

12 Pallab Jyoti Bora 11 11 14 10 12 13
13 Anima Khatun 13 13 14 11 6 13 11

14 Raktima Kashyap 11 11 13 11 13

15 Bidisha Kalita 6 6 12 6 7 11 7

16 Pooja Borah 12 10 12 14

17 Farhina Abid 13 12 12

18 Aruav    Kaushik 15 5 13 10 11 14



19 Kabyashree Rajkumari 17 14 12 11 14 16

20 Sukanyaa Sarmah 17 13 11 12 11 14 14

21 Junmoni Bora 12 13 11 16 13 17 14

22 Abhijit  Debnath 5 12 12

23 Biswajt Chakraborty 12 13
24 Tinusri Saikia 15 12 14 12 13 16 14

25 Dipjyoti Saarkar 15 11 14 5 11 8

26 Chedrak Kyndait 16 10 15 11 12 11 10

27 Priyanka Saikia 14 13 17 14 12 16 12

28 Banani Purkayastha 15 9 14 8 10

29 Suman Dey 17 11 11 14 12 14

30 Debika Dey 17 13 12 10 8 16

31 Parbin Begum 17 13 11 14 9 16 15

32 Darpan Kalita 13 11 11 8 10 13
33 Priyan Rakshit 7 7 11 7 8 8
34 Rimpal Kaur 16 14 13 16 14 14 15

35 Amit Kumar Yadav 10 8 13 4 5 7

36 Md. Bashir Ahmed 17 12 13 12 10 11 12

37 Lakhyajit Bairagi 9 6 14 6 8 9 6

38 Lipika Bonia

39 Milton Bey 16 12 16 11 13 13

40 Suraj  Chakraborty 16 10 11 13 6 10

41 Fahmida Aktara 14 11 15 11 12 16 12

42 Radhashree Bora

43 Md.Abu Bakkar Siddique 15 12 13 12 11 13

44 Ankita Chakraborty 16 14 14 13 15 9 13

45 Mithun Chakraborty 3 7 11 4
46 Rajani Sarmah 14 9 11 11 12 12 13

47 Ritumoni Gayan 13 13 11 10 11 15 15 14

48 Namita Buragohain 7 11 12 14 12 14 13

49 Bidyuy Jyoti Bora 16 13 13 8 7 8
50 Khirod Jyoti Bora 15 12 14 9 11 12

51 Foujana Nargis 16 12 15 9 13

52 Dulumoni Thengal 13 9 15 15 11 14
53 Kasturi Kalita 9 12 9 7 12 11

54 Prerana Bora

55 Priyakshi Bortamuli 18 13 11 17 16 15

56 Beauty Dutta 17 13 13 13 16 14

57 Rimpi Dey 14 10 14 9 14 17 13

58 Shyamalima Bora 15 13 13 14 11 15 12

59 Arinita Bori 11 11 11 10 10 16 11



60 Chayanika Handique 16 13 13 14 12 14 14

61 Yukta Rani Sonnowal 13 9 13 10 10 14 12

62 Fuzail Alom 10 14 13 11 14 15

63 Sarat Doley 11 11 11 11 6 13
64 Priyanka Bhuyan 11 9 16 7 10 12
65 Jyotismrita Nath 16 10 16 13 5 14 13

66 Rimpi Das 16 11 17 8 12 10

67 Sibani Bora 16 11 15 12 13 16 14

68 Mridusmita Das 16 12 15 6 8 16 12

69 Sanghamitra Bhattacharryya 16 11 13 12 11 15 14

70 Punyya Probha Basumatary 13 12 13 12 10 16 12

71 Monika Devi 13 8 11 5 4 9 10

72 Purbasha Dutta 11 15 10 14

73 Sikha Moni Deka 9 8 15 11
74 Kamal Basuumatary 9 9 14 4 3 6
75 Sadika Sultana 17 10 11 11 8 12
76 Kasturi Dutta Medhi 12 13 13 16 15 14 13

77 Chetana Doley 17 11 11 11 12 15
78 Farhin Ahmed 16 14 12 13 13 13

79 Minakshi Rajkhowa 14 10 13 12 9 10

80 Afruza Sultana 12 10 14 11 8 13 8

81 Koushtuve Moni Sarmah 5 6 15 11 14
82 Trishna Saikia 7

83 Sharmishtha Rajkhowa

84 Ankita Saikia 16 9 14 11 8 16 11

85 Biswa Jyoti Muktiar 4 14 2 3 6 5

86 Silbriush Kerketta 10 11 11 13 6 10 13

87 Chandrali Sharma 16 11 11 13 12 15 11

88 Swmji Goyari 8 9 13 6 4 12

89 Barnali Baglary 14 8 14 7 7 8

90 Poli Sonowal 15 11 14 13 12 17 14

91 Shekhar Jyoti Das 6 11 14 2 3 14
92 Karishma Mazumdar 10 10 15 4 5 8

93 Rongjali Narzary 14 9 15 7 10 7

94 Sangita Borah 16 12 15 12 9 16 14

95 Samikhya Devi 10 14 12 13

96 Farhin Sultan Rekib 10 12 12

97 Mousumi Gogoi 13 7 11 7 6 15 11

98 Supriya Gogoi 15 15 12 4 7 12 11

99 Naina Prasad 11 10 9 12

100 Karishmita Saikia 15 15 13 9 14 15 10



            College of Education, Nagaon

                Ist Terminal Examination

    B.Ed. Students  2nd Year 2nd year 2018 - 2019
Sl.No Name of the student P.Ist P.2nd P.3rd P.4th P.6th    (Ass) S.Sc Eng. Geo Hin

1 Arpita   Nath 16 22 14 18 17

2 Tonmoyee Deb Roy 30 24 27 23 22 28

3 Gitanjali Dey 7 21
4 Mriganga Shekh Sharma 22 19 19 15 20
5 Pujashree Medhi 27 23 28 28 24 28

6 Barsha Rani Gogoi 28 28 28 19 27 23

7 Priya Kaur Sehmi 31 29 33 24 30 31

8 Himashikha Khataniar 5 23 12 22 18
9 Bhaktima Swastika Borah 29 28 23 25 29

10 Tridib Saikia 5 17 14 12 17
11 Meghna Sarmah 11 31 28 26 25 25

12 Pallab Jyoti Bora 21 23 19 18 24
13 Anima Khatun

14 Raktima Kashyap 31 29 28 15

15 Bidisha Kalita 3 11 8 10 9
16 Pooja Borah 26 27 27 25 26

17 Farhina Abid 27 23 24 19 21

18 Aruav    Kaushik 18 21 19 13
19 Kabyashree Rajkumari

20 Sukanyaa Sarmah 33 32 25 24 27

21 Junmoni Bora 21 29 24 24 26

22 Abhijit  Debnath 24
23 Biswajt Chakraborty 13 21
24 Tinusri Saikia

25 Dipjyoti Saarkar 13 20 8

26 Chedrak Kyndait 14 25 28 20 8 18

27 Priyanka Saikia 30 23 35 29 23 18

28 Banani Purkayastha 16 22 23 15 21

29 Suman Dey 30 27 28 24 21 27



30 Debika Dey 19 15 16 18 27 18

31 Parbin Begum 29 27 30 21 24 18 29

32 Darpan Kalita 25 24 24 12 23
33 Priyan Rakshit 13 17 16 15 19
34 Rimpal Kaur 30 31 28 29 29 31

35 Amit Kumar Yadav 16 16 19
36 Md. Bashir Ahmed

37 Lakhyajit Bairagi

38 Lipika Bonia

39 Milton Bey 24 27 16 21 25 17

40 Suraj  Chakraborty 25 23 27 13 26

41 Fahmida Aktara 26 23 29 22 23 25

42 Radhashree Bora 27 26 23 20
43 Md.Abu Bakkar Siddique 24 17 19 15 17

44 Ankita Chakraborty 29 30 29 24 28 29

45 Mithun Chakraborty

46 Rajani Sarmah 8 24 19 13 18 23

47 Ritumoni Gayan 25 20 23 16 25 26

48 Namita Buragohain 18 22 21 18 21
49 Bidyuy Jyoti Bora 22 27 20 19 19
50 Khirod Jyoti Bora 26 26 21 17 25 24

51 Foujana Nargis 26 21 27 24 20 27

52 Dulumoni Thengal 24 24 29 29 21
53 Kasturi Kalita 22 22 27 17 22 24

54 Prerana Bora 8 13 14 8 20
55 Priyakshi Bortamuli 33 27 27 31 28 30

56 Beauty Dutta 32
57 Rimpi Dey 28 20 19 17 24

58 Shyamalima Bora 26 24 23 12 23 21

59 Arinita Bori 24 23 23 22 22 25

60 Chayanika Handique 32 26 26 20 29 28

61 Yukta Rani Sonnowal 29 23 19 19 17 24

62 Fuzail Alom 26 20 26 18 24

63 Sarat Doley 16 24 16 11 25 23

64 Priyanka Bhuyan 26 18 18 16 17
65 Jyotismrita Nath 22 25 25 27 29 22

66 Rimpi Das 19 21 21 19 25 25

67 Sibani Bora 32 22 17 21 25 22

68 Mridusmita Das 19 28 26 22 21 21

69 Sanghamitra Bhattacharryya 25 25 26 24 23 24

70 Punyya Probha Basumatary 24 26 28 15 25 23



71 Monika Devi 17 20 22 16

72 Purbasha Dutta 28 20 22 15 27 27

73 Sikha Moni Deka 18 23 26 17 26 25

74 Kamal Basuumatary 11 18 20 12 9

75 Sadika Sultana 25
76 Kasturi Dutta Medhi 26 24 24 21 22 27

77 Chetana Doley 13 22 20 17 17 30
78 Farhin Ahmed 22 22 29 28 23 19

79 Minakshi Rajkhowa 29 26 29 17 28 30

80 Afruza Sultana 13 23 26 20 22 33 19
81 Koushtuve Moni Sarmah 24 3 15 11 4
82 Trishna Saikia 27 20 25 20 19

83 Sharmishtha Rajkhowa 20 26 27 12 26 24

84 Ankita Saikia 11 21 24 17 23 21

85 Biswa Jyoti Muktiar
86 Silbriush Kerketta 22 20 25 19 22 23 21
87 Chandrali Sharma 25 29 33 24 30 29 12
88 Swmji Goyari 10 15 16 11 16 21

89 Barnali Baglary 15 16 20 10 16 12

90 Poli Sonowal 24
91 Shekhar Jyoti Das 7 20 8 13 13 22
92 Karishma Mazumdar 12 20 21 15 21 24
93 Rongjali Narzary 16 20 22 14 19 22
94 Sangita Borah 25 25 36 24 27 28

95 Samikhya Devi 28 26 29 28 24 28

96 Farhin Sultan Rekib 18 21 26 25 27 24

97 Mousumi Gogoi 15 17 21 7 19 18

98 Supriya Gogoi 18 27 26 4 20 24 24

99 Naina Prasad 22 23 24 10 24

100  Karishmita  Saikia



                                                    College of Education,Nagaon
                                           B.Ed. 2nd Year Terminal Exam.. 2019

Sl.No Name of the student VIII IX X XI XII EVS G & C

1 Parag Borah 18 14 7 20 16 17 20
2 Udipta Hazarika 14 16 4 19 17 15 22
3 Md.Rashidul Hoque 18 10 11 18 15 11 21
4 Garima Phukan 16 20 17 16 16 12 15
5 Anirban Nandi 16 17 20 15 25 13 16
6 Rubi Baruah 20 14 14 10 26 14 17
7 Binod Kumar Mandal 18 18 13 20 27 15 12
8 Mondira Borah 10 19 12 25 20 20 11

9 Sumit Biswas 15 18 22 26 29 11 9
10 Pampi Gayan 12 14 19 28 12 10 8
11 Prarthana Bora 13 16 12 27 36 11 5
12 Palkipriya Gayan 16 14 13 26 30 14 12
13 Puja Bhuyan 15 18 16 27 31 16 13

14 Dibyangona Borah 18 22 25 28 15 17 14
15 Sangita Baruah 12 14 16 29 16 10 16
16 Santimoni Borah 10 12 16 30 28 13 14
17 Nirmali Karmakar 18 26 19 26 26 14 11
18 Junjun Bora 19 11 17 24 24 14 10

19 Jilmil  Mahanta 18 12 23 30 26 13 13

20 Abhinash Dutta 16 12 18 31 24 12 17
21 Inamul Hoque 14 16 12 32 23 10 19
22 Puja Bora 10 18 13 35 12 14 11
23 Manabendra Sarmah Koushik 22 20 14 36 20 17 16
24 Dhrubajit Borah 15 19 27 20 26 8 11
25 Rashmi Rekha Bora 11 6 14 21 26 18 14
26 Kristi Bhuyan 8 7 14 22 15 19 16
27 Deepti Devi 10 5 15 25 26 20 15
28 Chayanika Baruah 24 6 30 26 28 19 19
29 Firdousy Yesmin Ahmed 4 8 12 27 29 14 16
30 Pallabi Baruah 17 10 11 28 30 16 14

31 Bhaskarjya Bora 10 20 6 30 35 18 12
32 Pranati Neog 22 23 5 31 36 16 13



33 Swagata Saikia 24 22 18 28 32 10 14
34 Panjit Saikia 26 20 20 29 30 13 12
35 Dhritismita Barman 22 14 24 25 12 11 14
36 Neetu Baglary 12 26 26 15 14 13
37 Bichitra Doloi 11 19 15 24 16 10 12
38 Gitanjali Senga Thakuria 24 22 32 23 18 13 11
39 Lisha Enghipi 23 26 18 20 20 14 14
40 Mridusmita Borah 25 25 20 21 22 12 16
41 Rituparna Ronghanpi 22 24 21 22 26 10 17
42 Chinmoy Hazarika 9 21 16 23 12 14 16
43 Kang kan Jyoti Borah 17 22 18 25 26 16 13
44 Rajib Chowdhury 18 20 22 26 27 17 11
45 Monti Das 14 19 28 27 26 19 10
46 Niva Kakati 26 25 21 30 20 12 14
47 Meghali Das 27 21 20 31 23 13 16
48 Mousumi Das 26 20 18 32 20 14 17
49 Pinky Saikia 12 25 30 35 21 13 16
50 Resmina Begum 19 21 15 15 26 14 13
51 Mitali Mahanta 27 21 20 20 12 17 12
52 Rituparna Saikia 22 20 15 28 15 16 14
53 Mirban Teronpi 15 18 11 29 16 12 17
54 Nabanita Laskar 16 14 19 25 10 14 19
55 Krishna Moni Borah 17 15 12 23 15 13 20
56 Reshmi Kalita 20 29 15 20 14 17 21
57 Shrin Akhter 18 16 18 21 20 12 11
58 Bidisha Kalita 22 20 20 26 26 13 10
59 Subhagini Dutta 24 19 16 23 26 13 15
60 Swargam Medhi 24 21 22 25 28 12 16
61 Kuldeep Sarma 22 19 21 26 23 11 17
62 Jakaria Md.Khurshid Hussain 24 20 19 23 26 14 13
63 Tanaya Chakraborty 28 16 12 25 27 15 16
64 Nilutpal Medhi 27 17 14 27 28 14 12
65 Manash Pratim Medhi 23 20 16 28 26 16 11
66 Parishmita Borah 12 22 23 29 24 13 10
67 Parinita Borah 30 26 20 30 26 13 16
68 Gitashree Baruah 11 27 21 30 20 17 17
69 Niharika Patar 16 25 26 31 21 11 16
70 Puja Bonia 15 20 32 35 12 15 16
71 Karishma Mudoi 17 21 31 25 15 14 18
72 Sangita Borah 16 20 12 26 14 16 19
73 Shibashri Devi 14 18 16 27 19 18 12



74 Mridusmita Gogoi 16 23 18 24 26 19 11
75 Girindra Khaklary 29 11 25 26 24 14 13
76 Moyuri Bhadhara 10 25 22 12 27 11 13
77 Munmi Das 11 25 26 26 23 13 12
78 Barsha Khataniar 13 26 29 25 22 12 10
79 Ranjit Borah 10 28 30 24 12 14 14
80 Biki Borah 11 30 35 26 15 15 16
81 Sarita Nahata 14 20 18 12 16 12 17
82 Tina Moni Borthakur 13 15 16 15 18 13 18
83 Arundhati Saikia 16 32 12 26 19 14 19
84 Prasanti Das 22 12 27 28 20 13 11
85 Pranjit Saikia 28 16 25 26 22 13 13
86 Runjun  Borah 29 26 24 23 27 15 14

87 Kankana Goswami 24 15 12 21 29 16 16
88 Nazmin Sultana 26 19 14 22 30 14 12
89 Lani Hazarika 22 22 19 26 20 14 13
90 Smita Sut 21 26 20 27 22 15 14
91 Chimpi Bhuyan 20 24 27 29 21 15 10
92 Julfikar Ali 14 20 17 26 24 16 11

93 Sabitri Thapa 10 19 29 24 26 18 14
94 Aditi Sarmah 17 29 24 15 10 19 17

95 Chitra Saikia 14 21 20 16 23 17 12
96 Aditi Bhuyan 15 30 16 14 26 16 11
97 Pinki Lodh 16 20 10 15 25 13 16
98 Rupali Bora Tamuli 16 29 11 10 24 10 11

99 Mala Rani Bora 12 15 18 28 27 11 12
100 Namisha Agarwal 20 21 11 27 10 13

                                                                                  B.Ed. StudentsCollege of Education,Nagaon(Assam)

                   B.Ed 2nd Year 

                Session 2020-21

Sl.No Name of the student VIII IX X XI XII EVS G & C



1 POLKY DUTTA 15 17 20 23 22 20 12
2 ROMIR BEYPI 16 16 14 23 2 20 14

5 PRIYA KUMARI SINGH 14 11 23 10 14 20 14

6 MOUSUMI BASUMATARY

7 AJOY SARMA

8 ANKITA DAS 14 20 16 29 14 12 18
18 ADWITEE DEVI 15 26 21 26

19 ABINASH KUMAR BORA 11 24 24 23

20 PALLABI SAIKIA 12 20 20 23

21 KRISHNA MONI NATH 13 19 2 24 22 13 14
22 MADHURYA KALITA 14 30 28 25 10 15 15
23 PRIYANKA ACHARYYA 17 29 12 12 10 16 16
24 MAYURI DEORI 19 25 13 10 14 20 14
25 PALAKSHI BORA 11 24 15 14 16 23 12
26 ANANYA BORAH 12 23 16 16 17 22 14
27 DIBYASHREE BORAH 13 21 13 1 13 20 17
28 DIPANDITA SAIKIA 10 20 13 10 11 14 18
29 DEEPSHIKHA BARUAH 12 15 14 13 14 16 15
30 MALIKUL ISLAM 13 19 15 15 15 11 15
31 GULJAR HUSSAIN 17 20 17 16 16 10 15
32 BORNALI BORDOLOI 20 21 16 20 20 14 16
33 KAJAL DUTTA 19 22 20 27 27 16 13
34 TASNEEM ALI 18 24 25 26 23 15 13
35 ANTARIKSHA PARASHAR 16 28 28 23 22 12 14
36 JAMIM SULTANA 11 30 23 21 20 13 21
37 WAHIDA SHABNAM AHMED 14 15 22 20 21 14 23
38 JYOTISHMITA BHUYAN 16 16 21 25 22 17 22
39 GAYATRI HAZARIKA 13 14 22 24 23 13 20
40 PRIYANKA BORA 11 13 21 15 24 13 25
41 JENIFA AHMED 12 10 23 16 12 14 21
42 PANKAJ BORAH 17 17 22 17 14 16 28
43 YASMIN KHANAM 17 18 20 10 16 13 5
44 URMIMALA BORAH 16 20 20 11 17 13 9
45 CHANDRAMITA BARUA 15 21 23 11 10 10 10
51 PROGOTI BASUMATARY

52 BANASHREE BASUMATARY

53 MAHARSHI MOHAN BORA

54 MONALISHA BARO 12 22 22 21 23 16 13
55 PUJA BHUYAN 10 21 12 22 25 11 20
56 BANASHREE SAIKIA 11 15 13 26 22 14 26
57 SOHAIL AHMED 14 16 26 21 26 17 25



58 PARABI MAHANTA 16 17 12 13 23 10 25
59 KANCHAN PEGU 10 16 10 15 22 15 24
60 RAJU MULLAH 13 14 26 14 20 16 26
61 REJMIN SULTANA BEGUM 17 16 24 15 21 14 21
62 PARAG JYOTI GOGOI 19 10 25 16 14 13 20
63 DEBYASHREE RAJKHOWA 14 17 28 12 15 10 12
64 SILPA SAIKIA 15 16 20 16 10 14 21
65 MEHJABIN ARA 16 18 29 13 14 12 22
66 SUDIPTA BORDOLOI 12 20 12 14 22 10 14
67 SNEHA NATH 3 23 13 17 23 13 14
68 KANGKAN KRISHNA HAZARIKA 7 25 14 10 22 10 22
69 BULBUL ISLAM 5 27 15 13 20 14 21
70 BANASHREE BORAH 12 29 16 15 23 17 20
71 CHETANA DEVI 13 15 1 15 22 18 22
72 SAYARA KHATUN 16 16 10 16 20 13 15
73 NANDITA CHANDA 18 17 10 10 21 14 14
74 UTPAL BAKSHI 11 19 11 13 25 14 16
75 SUSMITA SAIKIA 10 14 14 13 26 13 17
76 ANUJA BORA 14 11 15 17 27 14 20
77 PRINCIPIYA PHUKAN 16 10 14 16 10 10 21
78 BORNALI BASUMATARY 17 23 16 14 14 12 22
79 POOJA DAS 18 26 13 13 15 12 25
80 BEGUM NAZIA HEPTULLAH 12 27 17 14 11 13 25
81 NIRMALI TAMULI 11 22 13 15 13 10 14
82 SUSMITA DAS 10 20 18 20 11 14 15
83 UTPREKHA BORA 13 20 20 25 10 13 14
84 TASLIMA  BEGUM 16 23 25 26 11 20 16
85 YEASINUL MAZUMDER 11 21 26 23 11 23 14
86 WAHIDA SULTANA AHMED 10 22 25 23 14 23 15
87 DAISY CHELLENG 13 23 23 23 14 25 21
88 JUMASRI MAHANTA 17 25 20 24 13 26 22

89 DIMPI SHARMA 19 22 24 12 10 26 21
93 POLI TAMULI 14 28 25 13

57 SOHAIL AHMED

58 PARABI MAHANTA
59 KANCHAN PEGU

97 BANASHREE DEVI 19 24 22 11 16 23 17

99 JITUL KUMAR BORAH 13 22 20 20 22 22 21

100 NIHARIKHA BORA 15 20 21 24 23 22 22
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    Sl Name of the student PAPER C-01 PAPER C-02 PAPER C-03 PAPER C-04 PAPER C-05 PAPER C-06 PAPER C-07 PAPER C-08 (A)
1 Bishnu Prasad Bora 30 21 20 21 10 20 21 25
2 Sunita  Laskar 21 14 23 23 15 21 20 26
3 Smriti Jyoti Goswami 21 16 25 20 16 23 25 24
4 Sumit Kumar Thakur 23 16 26 24 14 10 12 28
5 Monoj Kr. Bora 24 17 12 26 20 14 15 29
6 Tara Shankar Dutta 26 18 13 25 23 15 16 10
7 Mainul Islam 27 25 14 12 27 16 17 15
8 Dudul Chandra Baruah 26 24 15 10 28 12 16 16
9 Rikumoni  Saikia 24 20 16 14 29 10 10 14

10 Jayeeta Malliik 12 23 10 16 20 14 14 10
11 Bhupali Saikia 23 13 14 17 26 16 17 16
12 Jaysri Goswami 20 15 16 20 24 20 16 13
13 Priyanka Roy 24 14 17 26 26 27 10 14
14 Dipaki Bairagi 25 16 10 28 24 26 14 20
15 Janmoni Khanikar 26 24 14 29 20 25 16 25
16 Mahbobur Rahman 24 10 16 12 24 16 17 26
17 Parthajit Borah 20 14 17 14 12 14 10 27
18 Neel Pawan Baruah 26 25 10 16 14 20 23 28
19 Merina Akhter 28 20 25 13 16 25 25 29
20 Md. Mizanur Ahmed 29 27 23 14 17 26 26 20
21 Purnanjali Kalita 21 26 26 17 13 27 27 24
22 Kaju Mahanta 21 10 28 16 19 26 20 26
23 Dhruba Jyoti Hazarika 23 14 10 20 10 20 25 10
24 Binita Hazarika 24 16 15 25 14 21 20 23
25 Beauty Dutta 25 30 16 26 10 24 24 25
26 Pratyashi Phukan 28 20 13 15 13 20 22 20
27 Sudeep Choudhury 26 21 25 16 14 26 23 23
28 Smita Laha 24 25 26 14 15 25 25 24

 COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON
RESULT SHEET OF INTERNAL EXAMINATIONS, Full Marks -40

SESSION: 2018-2019
M.Ed. 1st Year



29 Abdul Manan Prodhani 26 28 12 12 15 24 24 26
30 Smriti Ranjan Chamua 12 26 36 16 17 26 26 28
31 Kripali Kakati 10 29 25 17 16 23 28 21
32 Julfikar Ali 14 24 32 18 20 21 27 23
33 Yousuf Ali 17 23 26 16 25 27 29 25
34 Kabita Biswas 12 26 25 19 26 28 23 26
35 Uddipta Goswami 15 24 24 10 27 29 21 24
36 Songeeta Deka 14 20 29 32 23 30 20 20
37 Habiba Anjum 14 21 23 25 24 31 26 23
38 Tulika Bairagi 16 26 24 26 20 35 24 27
39 Pitima Borah 17 27 12 24 24 23 20 28
40 Jebina Easmin 18 26 15 28 23 24 23 29
41 Madhuri Devi 20 10 20 29 30 26 25 24
42 Pinky Shukla 23 14 25 27 32 27 24 26
43 Abdur Rahman 25 16 26 25 31 28 26 25
44 Tulika Saikia 26 17 29 26 36 29 28 21
45 Bandana Sabhapondit 21 18 30 27 20 23 12 23
46 Manashri  Bora 16 20 24 23 25 26 14 24
47 Gayatri Bhuyan 24 26 26 25 26 25 16 26
48 Aparajita Baruah 25 29 23 30 20 24 17 28
49 Juli Kalita 28 23 15 36 25 29 20 12
50 Dipti Hazarika 26 20 14 32 10 20 23 14

 COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON
RESULT SHEET OF INTERNAL EXAMINATIONS, Full Marks : 40

SESSION: 2019-2020



    Sl Name of the student PAPER C-01 PAPER C-02 PAPER C-03 PAPER C-04 PAPER C-05 PAPER C-06 PAPER C-07 PAPER C-08 (A)
1 Akash Kumar Gogoi 21 24 25 20 25 14 32 25
2 Anil Kumar Thakur 25 25 26 23 26 16 33 26
3 Ankur Baruah 26 26 20 25 20 10 36 23
4 Arjun Kumar Barman 24 28 23 26 25 15 32 30
5 Ashim Jyoti Gogoi 28 23 25 24 21 13 35 36
6 Bitu Borah 27 20 21 22 23 14 23 30
7 Darshana Deka 29 24 23 22 25 30 25 23
8 Debashree Nandi 30 26 20 23 30 30 24 25
9 Dipankar Saikia 23 25 30 25 32 32 26 24

10 Farhana Parbeen Barbhuyan 21 23 35 26 32 36 20 26
11 Gauranga Nath 10 20 36 24 36 35 25 22
12 Jamir Uddin Choudhury 15 21 32 28 30 23 21 23
13 Kabita Barthakur 16 23 30 30 32 22 23 20
14 Kabyashree Kondoli 14 25 35 23 12 25 20 21
15 Kakali Saikia 10 20 36 20 15 26 25 25
16 Kaushik Kumar Baishya 23 24 30 26 16 24 26 26
17 Krishna Saikia 21 30 23 24 14 22 24 24
18 Liza Rani Dutta 25 36 21 25 18 20 25 20
19 Mahjabeen  Sultana 12 35 27 26 10 28 26 23
20 Md.Mohibul Hoque 10 30 25 21 15 26 22 25
21 Mufsidul Islam 23 32 26 28 16 24 12 26
22 Nandita Mahanta 25 30 24 26 20 23 15 24
23 Navanita Hazarika 26 32 25 24 20 25 14 23
24 Pallabita Das 24 36 26 10 25 20 18 30
25 Pallavi Das 20 25 20 18 26 21 20 36
26 Papuli Narah 21 26 12 16 23 25 26 30
27 Paulami Dutta 23 21 15 20 25 24 23 35
28 Pranjita Borthakur 25 25 16 26 24 22 30 30
29 Puja Koushik 26 26 20 20 20 26 35 36

M.Ed. 1st Year



30 Purabi Gogoi 24 20 23 26 23 28 30 31
31 Purnata Gogoi 28 21 25 23 30 29 31 34
32 Rabia Begum Choudhury 30 25 26 25 30 27 36 35
33 Raju  Nath 34 26 20 21 31 30 20 35
34 Rasmi Rekha Sarma 30 24 12 23 36 31 25 20
35 Richa Rajkhowa 32 10 15 10 36 30 26 25
36 Rijuana Ahmed 31 15 14 15 35 32 24 26
37 Rinkoo Moni Kotoki 12 16 16 16 20 32 22 24
38 Sabita Prasad 15 14 17 14 26 32 21 25
39 Samannay Laskar 14 17 12 17 20 33 20 26
40 Shidananda Borah 16 12 20 20 23 23 23 24
41 Shilpi Sikha Saikia 25 16 26 23 22 25 10 23
42 Shyamali Saikia 20 19 23 25 20 26 15 25
43 Sushmita Baruah 24 10 22 26 25 27 14 26
44 Susmita Singh 28 15 24 20 26 28 12 25
45 Tarangana Rajbongshi 23 16 20 21 21 26 13 26
46 Tulu Moni Devi 20 14 19 20 23 24 30 22
47 Tushar Sonar 25 13 17 25 20 20 36 26
48 Tanmi Sikha Saikia 24 14 15 26 25 21 30 25

    Sl Name of the student PAPER C-01 PAPER C-02 PAPER C-03 PAPER C-04 PAPER C-05 PAPER C-06 PAPER C-07 PAPER C-08 (A)
1 Yukta Rani Sonowal 21 20 15 30 20 32 30 20

 COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON
RESULT SHEET OF INTERNAL EXAMINATIONS, Full Marks :40

SESSION: 2020-2021
M.Ed. 1st Year



2 Sarita Nahata 23 25 14 36 25 30 32 26
3 Smriti Bhattacharya 25 23 12 30 23 32 20 25
4 Bulbuli Baruah 26 21 13 32 20 32 26 23
5 Gouri Bharali 24 26 20 30 21 30 25 26
6 Haridra Hazarika 23 20 25 23 20 23 26 25
7 Prinali Narzary 25 25 23 25 26 25 24 24
8 Damini Basumatary 23 24 24 26 30 26 23 23
8 Damini Basumatary 25 29 26 20 36 24 25 32
9 Tonmoyee Debroy 30 28 23 21 30 20 26 32

10 Rajend  Acharjee 31 26 20 23 31 26 30 36
11 Dhurendra Chauhan 36 22 30 25 23 25 32 32
12 Chayanika Handique 32 30 35 24 20 26 20 30
13 Deepsikha Saikia 30 30 32 26 25 20 26 31
14 Ashish Chakraborty 35 36 31 25 21 26 20 23
15 Bhaktima Swastika Borah 36 35 36 23 25 20 25 25
16 Suraj Patir 34 32 30 25 26 25 20 24
17 Pratikhya Dutta 23 31 32 26 20 26 25 20
18 Arindom Bora 20 23 20 30 30 20 20 26
19 Rupjyoti Pator 25 24 21 32 32 32 21 25
20 Prio Nath Thaosen 21 26 25 31 30 30 15 32
21 Koushtuve Moni Sarmah 23 21 24 20 36 32 14 30
22 Pankaj Gogoi 26 20 26 26 30 30 16 23
23 Partha Pratim Phukon 20 25 20 25 32 32 20 25
24 Parchy Borah 25 26 21 24 30 20 26 24
25 Debashish Hazarika 24 24 23 26 36 24 25 28
26 Hashira Hazarika Rahman 29 23 20 32 23 25 30 29
27 Mouchumi Das 28 20 25 23 25 26 25 23
28 Fatima  Khatun 27 25 26 26 20 12 20 29
29 Jitu Moni Kalita 20 24 10 32 21 25 26 20
30 Kabyashree Bora 23 12 15 20 23 23 30 25
31 Atlanta Saikia 26 23 23 26 26 25 36 24
32 Porismita Mahanta 25 26 25 25 25 21 32 26
33 Nabasmita Deka 28 25 26 23 24 26 35 21



34 Abhilasha Nath 30 30 32 30 23 24 20 23
35 Probalika Phukan 36 34 20 36 20 23 26 25
36 Puja Borthakur 30 23 23 23 32 25 24 26
37 Tapash Sarkar 32 25 25 20 20 26 25 12
38 Pallabi Sarmah 35 21 26 23 25 25 29 30

    Sl Name of the student PAPER C-01 PAPER C-02 PAPER C-03 PAPER C-04 PAPER C-05 PAPER C-06 PAPER C-07 PAPER C-08 (A)
1 Dulumoni Gogoi 20 25 30 25 25 25 25 25
2 Mani Kangkana Dutta 22 26 35 26 26 26 26 26
3 Manasri Borah 21 24 32 24 25 24 24 24

 COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON
RESULT SHEET OF INTERNAL EXAMINATIONS, Full marks - 40

SESSION: 2021-2022
M.Ed. 1st Year



4 Rebat Changmai 25 28 30 28 30 26 28 20
5 Periona Sharma 26 30 34 26 34 23 29 15
6 Papori Saikia 24 36 23 24 35 21 26 26
7 Mustak Ahmed 23 23 24 20 30 24 24 30
8 Kusha Jyoti Dev Nath 28 20 26 26 20 26 26 35
9 Jagadish Chouhan Deka 23 22 27 24 26 30 30 39

10 Taniya Bhowmic 30 21 21 20 24 35 36 30
11 Parishmita Dutta 36 24 26 26 28 36 32 35
12 Sushmita Talukdar 33 26 29 30 30 32 30 36
13 Rajashree Konwar 20 22 28 35 21 30 35 34
14 Rajashree Handique 21 20 20 32 25 15 23 35
15 Murchana Bharali 25 21 21 30 24 26 25 30
16 Arundhoti Borah 26 26 25 35 27 28 26 25
17 Daisy Bakaliar 23 25 26 35 20 29 24 26
18 Usha Mohan 24 24 23 40 26 27 21 25
19 Mahammad Ali 23 20 24 40 24 30 23 26
20 Rucita Sarmah 23 27 20 41 28 35 28 24
21 Priyanka Mohan 20 28 24 20 29 36 29 28
22 Debanjan Gogoi 25 23 25 25 27 30 20 15
23 Jahnabi Das 23 20 30 26 30 26 26 16
24 Nayana Das 25 21 36 25 35 24 24 36
25 Swapnamika Gogoi 26 25 32 15 36 25 30 25
26 Deep SekNath Hazarika 24 28 23 20 30 28 35 28
27 Sanghamitra Borah 20 21 20 32 24 21 36 15
28 Banashri Bora 32 22 24 35 20 33 34 26
29 Swarnali Gogoi 36 25 25 39 40 26 31 25
30 Dipsikha Dutta 32 24 20 20 25 20 38 26
31 Chandrali Sharma 31 20 21 25 26 25 30 35
32 Asmina Akhter 30 26 25 26 24 24 36 36
33 Sabita Konwar 36 21 26 20 28 26 34 35
34 Ankita Baruah 35 24 20 24 29 25 25 23
35 Mompi Dey 20 20 25 28 30 30 26 25
36 Nilam Saikia 24 26 26 26 35 36 24 26



37 Tulika Duari 25 25 30 30 30 32 29 24
38 Jyotishmita Borah 27 30 36 35 35 32 20 24
39 Lakhya Jyoti Saikia 28 20 32 20 12 36 25 26
40 Surabhi Doley 29 25 30 12 15 35 24 25
41 Kangkan Borah 25 26 34 15 20 36 15 30
42 Nafisa Tasmin 26 24 35 10 25 20 26 36
43 Sangam Adhikari 25 20 31 25 25 25 28 30
44 Tanusree Mazumder 23 30 30 32 26 26 29 31
45 Dikshita Laskar 24 31 30 33 30 24 30 34
46 Kishurn  Hazarika 26 36 20 25 35 28 36 32
47 Lipika Hazarika 24 30 25 26 36 15 25 32
48 Kishan Gupta 23 35 26 24 39 28 30 30
49 Jyotishmrita Nath 23 32 20 20 38 29 39 23
50 Rupali Borah Tamuli 25 12 24 26 36 26 40 26

    Sl Name of the student PAPER C-01 PAPER C-02 PAPER C-03 PAPER C-04 PAPER C-05 PAPER C-06 PAPER C-07 PAPER C-08 (A)
1 Priyanka  Bora 20 25 20 26 30 23 25 25
2 Polky  Dutta 25 26 25 24 31 25 24 24
3 Sajib   Gogoi 26 27 26 28 30 24 26 26
4 Sarita Sharma 24 26 24 30 35 26 30 27
5 Manushri Chetia 23 27 28 36 36 27 32 20
6 Pankaj Pegu 28 28 29 32 30 26 31 26

 COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON
RESULT SHEET OF INTERNAL EXAMINATIONS, Full marks - 40

SESSION:2022-2023
M.Ed. 1st Year



7 Sukanya Devi 29 26 27 35 35 24 36 30
8 Dipika Das 27 24 26 34 32 26 30 31
9 Manobi Devi 23 26 24 30 30 28 34 30

10 Sushmita Devi 24 35 23 31 36 29 30 35
11 Madhurya Kalita 30 36 21 35 23 30 23 36
12 Karabi  Borah 36 35 26 30 25 35 26 34
13 Saurabh Jyoti Boruah 36 30 24 36 24 32 24 23
14 Joyshree Borah 35 34 30 34 26 34 26 25
15 Daisy Mahanta 30 30 36 35 27 36 24 26
16 Shankarlal Kumbar 30 36 35 32 28 30 28 24
17 Arifa Begum 32 30 30 30 29 32 29 20
18 Priyanka Pandav 34 32 35 36 25 36 27 21
19 Ananya Hazarika 35 15 23 35 24 31 26 26

Shenaz Yasmin 36 26 24 23 26 35 24 28

21 Jyotishmita Tamuli 15 24 26 25 20 32 20 29
22 Smita Sarmah 16 29 27 24 26 30 26 27
23 Sherin Ruksana 25 28 28 26 24 15 24 36
24 Amrit Baruah 27 26 29 21 23 16 25 35
25 Daisy Pathak 28 24 20 20 25 23 26 33
26 Ankita Borkotoky 29 23 26 26 21 28 27 30

25 24 24 26 29 28 34
27 Md. Muminul Islam 26 26 26 26 24 27 29 35
28 Ankita Khanikar 24 27 23 27 26 23 23 36
29 Ankur Jyoti Saikia 26 32 25 28 28 25 25 20
30 Arundhati Dowerah 24 36 28 29 29 26 26 25
31 Jyoti Nath 26 32 29 23 23 24 27 24
32 Selim Dewan 30 35 27 25 26 23 28 26
33 Raja Baruah 38 30 20 20 24 25 30 28
34 Protikha Das 36 31 21 21 20 26 32 29
35 Bondita Borah 36 34 26 26 23 24 30 27
36 Santa Monica Konwar 32 36 24 24 25 20 31 26

20

23



37 Popi Borah 32 38 26 26 26 26 35 24
38 Fatema Mahjubin 23 25 28 25 24 24 30 24
39 Lani Hazarika 25 20 30 24 30 15 36 15
40 Bhoirabi Bhuyan 26 26 36 26 31 26 40 26
41 Jibani Pegu 24 24 34 24 30 28 42 24
42 Anupoma Beypi 28 26 35 21 35 29 23 29
43 Karabi Chutia 29 23 30 26 32 27 25 23
44 Rupjyoti Borah 28 26 29 26 35 30 29 20
45 Biraj Ballav Baruah 27 29 30 23 33 32 30 21
46 Pranjit Saikia 26 30 24 22 31 33 36 26
47 Upasana Devi 23 31 26 20 30 30 32 28
48 Gayatri Hazarika 22 25 28 28 29 31 33 29
49 Smriti Rekha Borah 21 26 21 29 28 29 30 32
50 Ijaj Ahmed 24 28 20 21 26 28 31 31
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